Stand: 10.08.2005

Starterliste DM Bahn Jugend

Startnummer| Nachname | Vorname | UCI-Code | Verein | Lv [ Rennen
313 Kenzler Arne GER 19890422 |Berliner TSC BER |29, 30, 31,
351 Dressel Falk GER 19900102 Chemnitzer PSV SAC 29, 30, 31,
350 Clauf3 Peter GER 19890511 ESV Lok Zwickau SAC 28, 29, 30, 31,
354 Miiller Tony GER 19900129 ESV Lok Zwickau SAC 28, 29, 30, 31,
318 Jirgens Tim GER 19890107 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA |29, 30, 31,
323 Kohler Erik GER 19890913 |Frankfurter RC '90 BRA |29, 30, 31,
325 Lobjinski Nico GER 19890618 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA |29, 30, 31,
327 Nebauer Johannes GER 19890725 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 31,

330 Plohmann Rico GER 19890615 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 31,

332 Rode Sebastian |GER 19891106 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 31,

347 Schulze Lutum Henri GER 19900901 |Polizei SV Bork 45 NRW |29, 30, 31,
331 Puder Jonas GER 19900523 PSV 1893 Forst/L. BRA |29, 30, 31,
345 Maf3en Jakob GER 19890709 Pulheimer SC NRW 29, 30, 31,
309 Degenkolb John GER 19890107 RC Germania Weif3enburg BAY 28, 29, 31,
343 Koep Thomas GER 19900915 RC Staubwolke Quadrath NRW |29, 30, 31,
379 Schmieg Christopher |GER 19890303 RKV Neuhausen WTB 28, 29, 30, 31,
301 Feil3t Dirk GER 19900621 RMSV Langhurst BAD |29, 30, 31,
342 Calles Maurice GER 19891210 RRC Gunther Kéln-Longerich NRW |17, 28, 30, 31,
344 Kriger Alexander 'GER 19890413 RRC Gunther Kéln-Longerich NRW |17, 28, 30, 31,
380 Steigmiller Jakob GER 19900101 RSC Biberach WTB 28, 29, 30, 31,
320 Karge Florian GER 19900225 |[RSC Cottbus BRA 17, 27,28, 31,
321 Kal3ner Johann GER 19900226 |[RSC Cottbus BRA 17, 27,28, 31,
322 Kaufmann Robert GER 19891118 RSC Cottbus BRA |17, 27, 28, 31,
324 Lieske Matthias GER 19890321 RSC Cottbus BRA |29, 30, 31,
326 Maly Michael GER 19890804 RSC Cottbus BRA |30, 31,

329 Pidun Eric GER 19900916 RSC Cottbus BRA |30, 31,

346 Schepers Cornelius |GER 19890114 RSC Dinslaken 1922 NRW |29, 30, 31,
377 Riedle Michael GER 19890221 RSC Sigmaringen WTB 28, 29, 30, 31,
339 Rackwitz Daniel GER 19890112 RSC Sprintteam Schwerin MEV 17, 27, 28, 31,
358 Arnold Marcel GER 19890311 |RSC Turbine Erfurt THU 28, 29, 30, 31,
362 Lichtenstein Paul GER 19890703 RSC Turbine Erfurt THU |29, 30, 31,
363 Marold Tino GER 19900204 RSC Turbine Erfurt THU |28, 29, 30, 31,
364 Niedling Thomas GER 19890527 |RSC Turbine Erfurt THU 17, 27, 28, 31,
367 Schorch Julian GER 19901007 RSC Turbine Erfurt THU |29, 30, 31,
368 Schreiber Martin GER 19890821 RSC Turbine Erfurt THU 17, 27, 28, 31,
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311
338
303
304
307
308
302
305
371
376
357
369
378
370
375
374
306
348
336
312
314
315
317
352
355
349
359
360
365
366
373
361
310
372
341

Riedel
Dorre
Heil
Kuhmann
Seidel
Stock
Hauser
Rupf
Lageler
Pfeiffer
Thiele
Conzelmann
Schaar
Danner
Nerz
Matzka
Schopp
Sydlik
Quast
Faltin
Lippold
Reinhardt
Wahner
Franke
Selig
Woelk
Braut
Dietsch
Nd&dlich
Pl6tner
Lindel
Gutjahr
Neumayer
Latz
Hann

Tobias
Yannik
Christian
Tobias
Philip
Christoph
Sebastian
Christian
Sascha
Moritz
Philipp
Benjamin
Fabian
Fabian
Dominik
Ralf
André
Benjamin
Ole
Bastian
Fabio
Theo
Markus
Toni
Rudiger
Oliver
Benjamin
Florian
Benjamin
Nils
Ingolf
Benjamin
Maximilian
Sebastian
Meik

GER 19890914
GER 19890929
GER 19890127
GER 19900701
GER 19890720
GER 19900608
GER 19890205
GER 19891024
GER 19890505
GER 19900601
GER 19900404
GER 19890904
GER 19890313
GER 19900404
GER 19890825
GER 19890824
GER 19890826
GER 19900913
GER 19891009
GER 19890128
GER 19891221
GER 19900917
GER 19890208
GER 19890501
GER 19890219
GER 19890724
GER 19890722
GER 19900313
GER 19890730
GER 19890507
GER 19890527
GER 19890205
GER 19890205
GER 19900918
GER 19900509

RSG Augsburg

RST Dassow

RSV Edelweild Oberhausen
RSV Edelweil3 Oberhausen
RSV Edelweil3 Oberhausen
RSV Edelweil3 Oberhausen
RSV Elimendingen

RSV Ellmendingen

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Osterweddingen

RSV Tailfingen

RSV Tailfingen

RU 1913 Wangen i.A.

RU 1913 Wangen i.A.

RV 1909 Deil3lingen

RV Edelweil3 Merdingen
RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal
RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923
SC Berlin

SC Berlin

SC Berlin

SC Berlin

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig

SG Kaarst

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SV Bolheim

SV Sondershausen

Team Baier Landshut

TV Rechberghausen

VCE Duderstadt

BAY
MEV
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
WTB
WTB
SAH
WTB
WTB
WTB
WTB
WTB
BAD
NRW
HAM
BER
BER
BER
BER
SAC
SAC
NRW
THU
THU
THU
THU
WTB
THU
BAY
WTB
NDS

28, 29, 31,
17, 28, 29, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
27, 28, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
31,

29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,
29, 30, 31,

17, 27, 28, 31,
29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
27, 28, 31,
28, 29, 30, 31,
28, 29, 31,
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